Position

Executive Director

Program Manager

Project Coordinator

Project Coordinator

Project Coordinator

Office Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt County Resource
Conservation District

Humboldt County Resource
Conservation District

Humboldt County Resource
Conservation District

Humboldt County Resource
Conservation District

Humboldt County Resource
Conservation District

Humboldt County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$64,218

$63,109

$38,856

$32,523

$29,628

$17,507

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400

$2,400

$0



