Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Humboldt County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$64,218	\$2,400
Program Manager		Humboldt County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$63,109	\$2,400
Project Coordinator		Humboldt County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$38,856	\$2,400
Project Coordinator		Humboldt County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$32,523	\$2,400
Project Coordinator		Humboldt County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$29,628	\$2,400
Office Manager		Humboldt County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$17,507	\$0